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Physical Address: 39 Whisken Avenue, Crowthorne

Postal Address: PO Box 31796, Kyalami, 1684

Telephone Number:  082 655 0723

Email: info@poplaracademy.co.za or admin@poplaracademy.co.za
Website Address:  www.poplaracademy.co.za EMIS:  700400805

CAMBRIDGE CENTRE:  ZA282

GRADE R TO GRADE 7 & NURSERY SCHOOL

Thursday, 08 August 2024

HALF TERM

Friday, 29 March 2024

Wednesday, 17 January 2024

Thursday, 11 April 2024

Thursday, 22 February 2024

Tuesday, 27 February 2024

TERM 1 (56 DAYS)

TERM 2 (62 DAYS)

Tuesday, 07 May 2024

Monday, 01 April 2024

Public Holidays

Thursday, 21 March 2024

Friday, 22 March 2024

HALF TERM
Friday, 28 June 2024

Monday, 08 July 2024

Monday, 17 June 2024

Tuesday, 24 September 2024

TERM 3 (63 DAYS)

Wednesday, 04 September 2024

Thursday, 05 December 2024

HALF TERM
Thursday, 24 October 2024

Tuesday, 29 October 2024

Monday, 23 September 2024
Public Holidays

Public Holidays
Sunday, 16 June 2024


